
Catering Menu

Each tray serves 15 people.

Each tray serves 15 people.

Each tray serves 15 people.

Each tray serves 15 people.

Each tray serves 15 people.

Each tray serves 15 people.

Each tray serves 15 people.

SAMBHAR VADA

IDLI SAMBHAR

MINI IDLI SAMBHAR

MINI UTHAPPAM

CHANA TRAY

BHATURA

34.99

34.99

34.99

34.99

34.99

1.99

$

$

$

$

$

$

Tray includes 25 pieces of vada, 32 oz of sambhar, 
and 8 oz of 2 chutneys.

Tray includes 25 pieces of idli, 32 oz of sambhar, and 
8 oz of 2 chutneys.

Tray includes 75 pieces of mini idli, 32 oz of sambhar, 
and 8 oz of chutney.

Each tray serves 15 people.

Get Bhaturas with Chana tray for $1.99 a piece.

Appetizers

COCONUT RICE

LEMON RICE

TAMARIND RICE

VEG BIRYANI

KOTHU PAROTTA

34.99

34.99

34.99

39.99

39.99

$

$

$

$

$

Rice

PAYASAM

RAVA KESARI

39.99

39.99

$

$

Desse�s

Tray includes 25 uthapams, 32 oz of sambhar and 
8 oz of 2 chutneys.


